
West High School Community Council 
January 14, 2019  5:30pm-7:30pm 

West High Media Center 
 

I. Welcome and Introductions 
 

II. Consent Agenda 
A. Approval of Minutes  
B. Fundraisers and Trips 

 
III. Information Items - 5 minutes each maximum (plus Q&A if necessary) 

A. Clemente program (Josie Wankier) 
 
IV. Discussion Items 

A. Ensign Paraprofessional Campaign 
B. Digital Citizenship 
C. Budgets 
D. LAND Trust strategy 

 
V. Reports - 10 minutes each maximum 

A. Principal 
B. SIC 
C. Educational Equity 
D. IB 
E. Others as needed  

(LAND Trust, Development, Communication, etc.) 
 
VI. Action Items 

 
VII. Assignments 

 
 

VIII. Upcoming Events 
A. Thursday, Jan. 17: End of Term 2 
B. Friday, Jan. 18: Non-Student Day 
C. Monday, Jan. 21: MLK Holiday 
D. Tuesday, Jan. 22: Term 3 Begins 
E. Monday, Feb. 4: Higher Ed Day 

(9:45 a.m.) 
F. Tuesday, Feb. 5: 9th Grade CCR 
G. Saturday, Feb. 9: Sweethearts 

Dance 

H. Friday, Feb. 15: Non-Student Day 
I. Monday, Feb. 18: Presidents Day 

Holiday 
J. Wednesday, Feb. 20: ACT Day 
K. Monday. Feb. 25: 9th Grade CCR 
L. Thursday Feb. 28: Parent / Teacher 

Conference (4:00-8:00 p.m.) 

 
IX. Next Meeting:  February 11, 2019 5:30  (Possibly at Northwest Middle School) 


